
PARTS
$799.50

$18.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$818.00

$818.00
80%

$654.40

S/N
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LABOUR
$220.00

$50.00
$30.00

$200.00
$100.00
$600.00

TOTAL
$654.40

$0.00
$600.00

P/P $1,254.40

L/S $0.00
0%

$0.00
= $0.00 RED $500.00 28%
REPAIR DAYS 2 TOTAL TP EST $1,754.40


